
Revision 9/9/22 

3/25/28 

  HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 

Bid #: 25-GSM-018

Bid Title: Custodial Services 

Due Date of Bid: February 13, 2025 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: January 6, 2025 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  Custodial Services 

BIDDERS: 

Hyp-tro Building Services, LLC ABM 

ASM Cleaning Services Beck & Call 

Community Support, LLC Sentral Services 

Pritchard Patriot Cleaning 

FCH J&J Outdoor Services 

P2 Cleaning Contractors Enterprise 

Facilities 360 West Force 

S.J. Services GDI 

Edwards Trust VASEGAB, LLC 

Golden, Inc. 

CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

Office Care, Inc. 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF 
CONTRACT: 

Over $100,000 

Contract Terms: July 1, 2025 – June 30, 2026, with five (5) additional one (1) year renewals 

Contract Start Date: July 1, 2025 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items     Group   Total 

APPROVALS: 

BUYER:  _______________________________________________________     
       Signature    Date    

X


